

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-2	2591	Version:	2	Name:	Measure N Commission - Oakland In High School - 2021-2022 Carryover F		
Туре:	Арр	ropriation			Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/3/2022 12/14/2022				In control:	Measure N - College and Career Readiness Commission	adiness	
On agenda:					Final action:	12/14/2022		
Enactment date:	12/1	4/2022			Enactment #:	22-1971		
Title:	Adoption by the Board of Education, upon recommendation of the Measure N Commission, of Oakland International High School 2021-2022 Carryover Plan/Budget in the amount of \$157,629.37.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:		1. 22-2591 Measure N Commission - Oakland International High School - 2021-2022 Carryover Plan/Budget						
Contact:								
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result	
12/14/2022	2	Board of	Education		Ado	pted on the General Consent Report	Pass	
11/15/2022	1	Measure	N - Colleg	e and	Career Add	pted on the General Consent Report	Pass	

Adoption by the Board of Education, upon recommendation of the Measure N Commission, of Oakland International High School 2021-2022 Carryover Plan/Budget in the amount of \$157,629.37.

Readiness Commission